PROTEIN
FRACTIONATOR
蛋
白
质
分
离
器
NPS
技术参数
Technical  Parameters
产品细节
Product Detai ls
Sewage outlet
排污口
Water inlet flange
入水口法兰
Bubble collection cup
泡沫收集杯
Butterfly valve
蝶阀
NPS600 400 2700 22/16 90/110 1584*1 1.11.5/2 50
NPS400 400 2500 10/7.5 63/90 1078*1 0.751.5/2 50
型号
Model
缸体直径
Filter Diameter

In/Outlet
(mm)
文丘里数量
Venturi Qty
(pcs)
水泵功率
Pump Power
(kw)
滞水时间
 Process
Retention Time
(min)
泡沫排污口
Waste
(mm)
NPS800 800 3100 45/34 90/110 1584*1 1.51.5/2 50
NPS900 900 3100 55/42 90/140 2081 2.21.5/2 50
NPS1000 1000 3600 85/65 110/160 1584*2 1.1*21.5/2 63
NPS1200 1200 3600 120/94 160/200 2081*2 1.5*21.5/2 63
NPS1400 1400 3800 180/130 200/250 2081*2 2.2*21.5/2 75
NPS1600 1600 3800 240/180 250/300 2081*3 1.5*31.5/2 75
NPS1800 1800 4000 320/240 250/300 2081*3 2.2*31.5/2 90
NPS2000 2000 4000 400/300 200*2/250*2 3090*2 7.5*21.5/2 90
       Protein Skimmer is applied for circulating water
treatment, aquarium, lobster, and abalone farm etc.
Protein skimmer is an important equipment for sea
water circulation system. In the water recirculating aqua